THIS CHANGE ORDER IS TO REMOVE THE 3 INCH 90 AND REPLACE IT WITH A 24 X 24 BOX AND COVER.

THIS IS THE FOLLOWING BREAKDOWNI
|-ABOR $480.00
MATERIAL $242.00
TOTAL $722.00

ATTACHED:

We propose hereby to furnish material and labor in accordance with above specifications for the sum of:
Seven hundred twenty two dollars 00/100 $722.00
Payment to be made as follows: As per Contract

Pricing is valid for 30 days from rssue dafe, after which, we reseNe our right to reevaluate our proposal for
com m od ity fl uctu atio n.

The above additional work to be performed under same conditions as specified in original contract unless